Use the "Cross Stream" timetable to quickly view scheduling of EDUA 4000 sections (and EDUA 3000 and EDUA
3002 if not yet completed). Use "Education Elective" timetable to select elective course

Fall Term
Time: Monday

Schedule for Cohort MY A23 (Middle Years Year 2)

Fall\\intar Saccinn 20222022

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:30

10:20

M1

T1

EDUB 3064 A23(3)

W1

R1

EDUB 3064 A23(3)

F1

10:30

12:20

M2

EDUB 3060 A23(3)

T2

EDUB 3062 A23(3)

W2

EDUB 3060 A23(3)

R2

EDUB 3062 A23(3)

F2

13:30

15:20

M3

T3

W3

R3

F3

15:30

17:20

M4

T4

w4

R4

F4

17:30

19:20

M5

T5

W5

RS

F5

Winter Term
Time: Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:30

10:20

M1

EDUB 4050 A23(3)

T

EDUB 4052 A23(3)

W1

EDUB 4050 A23(3)

R1

EDUB 4052 A23(3)

F1

10:30

12:20

M2

T2

EDUB 3058 A23(3)

W2

R2

EDUB 3058 A23(3)

F2

13:30

15:20

M3

T3

W3

R3

F3

15:30

17:20

M4

T4

W4

R4

F4

17:30

19:20

M5

T5

W5

RS

F5
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Use the "Cross Stream" timetable to quickly view scheduling of EDUA 4000 sections (and EDUA 3000 and EDUA 3002 if

not yet completed). Use "Education Elective" timetable to select elective course

Course Details

Core Courses

EDUB 3058
EDUB 3060
EDUB 3062
EDUB 3064
EDUB 4050
EDUB 4052

A23
A23
A23
A23
A23
A23

Fall/Winter Session 2022-2023

Teaching Science in Middle Years

Teaching Social Studies in Middle Years

Teaching the Arts in Middle Years

Teaching Physical Education/Health Education in Middle Years
Middle Years: Creating Classroom Learning Environments
Teaching Mathematics in Middle Years 2

Cross Stream Courses

EDUA 4000
EDUA 4000
EDUA 4000

A40
A41
A43

Inclusive Education
Inclusive Education
Inclusive Education

CRN:

Fall

14421
14842
14423

14413
14414

Winter

54488

54879
54493

54889

NOTE: All students are responsible for making themselves aware of the courses and registration specifics that are
required for their program. This means accessing each course in AURORA to confirm whether there are any registration

restrictions or special instructions posted along with the course(s) you will be registering in.

After you have reviewed all of the Registration Information we have provided, if you have further questions regarding

registration please write to bachelor.education@umanitoba.ca by July 14 to allow for a

response prior to your registration date during this very busy time of year. Inquiries received after this date may not
receive a response in time for registration.
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