

Use the "Cross Stream" timetable to quickly view scheduling of EDUA 4000 sections (and EDUA 3000 and EDUA 3002 if not yet completed). Use "Education Elective" timetable to select elective course

Schedule for Cohort MY A23 (Middle Years Year 2)

Fall/Winter Session 2022-2023

Fall Term

Time:	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:30 - 10:20	M1	T1	EDUB 3064 A23(3) W1	R1	EDUB 3064 A23(3) F1
10:30 - 12:20	M2	EDUB 3060 A23(3) T2	EDUB 3062 A23(3) W2	EDUB 3060 A23(3) R2	EDUB 3062 A23(3) F2
13:30 - 15:20	M3	T3	W3	R3	F3
15:30 - 17:20	M4	T4	W4	R4	F4
17:30 - 19:20	M5	T5	W5	R5	F5

Winter Term

Time:	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:30 - 10:20	M1	EDUB 4050 A23(3) T1	EDUB 4052 A23(3) W1	EDUB 4050 A23(3) R1	EDUB 4052 A23(3) F1
10:30 - 12:20	M2	T2	EDUB 3058 A23(3) W2	R2	EDUB 3058 A23(3) F2
13:30 - 15:20	M3	T3	W3	R3	F3
15:30 - 17:20	M4	T4	W4	R4	F4
17:30 - 19:20	M5	T5	W5	R5	F5

Use the "Cross Stream" timetable to quickly view scheduling of EDUA 4000 sections (and EDUA 3000 and EDUA 3002 if not yet completed). Use "Education Elective" timetable to select elective course

Course Details

Fall/Winter Session 2022-2023

			CRN:	
			Fall	Winter
Core Courses				
EDUB 3058	A23	Teaching Science in Middle Years		54488
EDUB 3060	A23	Teaching Social Studies in Middle Years	14421	
EDUB 3062	A23	Teaching the Arts in Middle Years	14842	
EDUB 3064	A23	Teaching Physical Education/Health Education in Middle Years	14423	
EDUB 4050	A23	Middle Years: Creating Classroom Learning Environments		54879
EDUB 4052	A23	Teaching Mathematics in Middle Years 2		54493
Cross Stream Courses				
EDUA 4000	A40	Inclusive Education	14413	
EDUA 4000	A41	Inclusive Education	14414	
EDUA 4000	A43	Inclusive Education		54889

NOTE: All students are responsible for making themselves aware of the courses and registration specifics that are required for their program. This means accessing each course in AURORA to confirm whether there are any registration restrictions or special instructions posted along with the course(s) you will be registering in.

After you have reviewed all of the Registration Information we have provided, if you have further questions regarding registration please write to bachelor.education@umanitoba.ca by **July 14** to allow for a response prior to your registration date during this very busy time of year. Inquiries received after this date may not receive a response in time for registration.